
Top for economics

Rank Business School

1 University of Chicago: Booth

Rutgers Business School

University of Toronto: Rotman

Cranfield School of Management

University of California at Irvine: Merage

University of Pennsylvania: Wharton

Ohio State University: Fisher

UCLA: Anderson/National Uni of Singapore

University of Rochester: Simon

Columbia/London Business School
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Rank Business School

1 Vanderbilt University: Owen

Ohio State University: Fisher

University of Oxford: Saïd

Emory University: Goizueta

University of St Gallen

Georgetown University: McDonough

Incae Business School

University of Strathclyde Business School

University of Pretoria, Gibs

IMD
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Top for entrepreneurship

Rank Business School

Rice University: Jones

UCLA: Anderson

University of St Gallen

HHL Leipzig GSM

Insead

Vanderbilt University: Owen

EMLyon Business School

Imperial College Business School

Kellogg/WHU Beisheim

Tsinghua University/Insead

Top for international business

Rank Business School
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Top for marketing

Top for corporate strategy

Rank Business School

1 University of Pennsylvania: Wharton

SMU: Cox

University of Chicago: Booth

Columbia/London Business School

HHL Leipzig GSM

New York University: Stern

University of Oxford: Saïd

University of Georgia: Terry

Ohio State University: Fisher

University of Rochester: Simon
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Top for general management

Rank Business School
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Top for finance Top for human resources

Rank Business School

1 University of Miami SBA

Iese Business School

Renmin University School of Business

SMU: Cox

Arizona State University: Carey

Yonsei University School of Business

Shanghai Jiao Tong University: Antai

Kozminski University

Korea University Business School

Ceibs
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A league of their own: the top 10 Executive MBA programmes in selected categories
As rated by the 2010 graduates

Georgetown University: McDonough

University of Oxford: Saïd

Iese Business School

Columbia/London Business School

Duke University: Fuqua

Trium: HEC Paris/LSE/Stern

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

Insead

IMD

University of Western Ontario: Ivey
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Kellogg/WHU Beisheim

Kellogg/Hong Kong UST Business School

Warwick Business School

SMU: Cox

Korea University Business School

Northwestern University: Kellogg

Trium: HEC Paris/LSE/Stern

Boston University School of Mgt

Queen's School of Business

University of Michigan: Ross

Kellogg/WHU Beisheim

University of St Gallen

Cornell University: Johnson

IMD

Georgetown University/Esade

University of Michigan: Ross

Northwestern University: Kellogg

Fordham University GSM

Texas A&M University: Mays

Iese Business School


